Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
EB B 12 70 EMAOR 12WHT 8
Ballast Lens Refractor Wattage Source Stem/Finish Options Voltage
EB=Integral
Electronic

•	UL 1598 listed for damp locations.
•	Published five year limited warranty.
Ordering Guide Example: EBB1270EMAOR12WHT-8
12.4"
31.5cm
10.7"
27.1cm
4"
10.1cm
PAGE 38
Constar EB Series 12" Prismatic
6.8"
17.2cm
12.4"
31.5cm
10.7"
27.1cm
4"
10.1cm
Constar EB Series 12" Prismatic
6.8"
17.2cm
1	 All EMA fixtures require an “OR”
	 Open-Rated socket
PT#: EXSP099A0812
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
Constar Options
Options are factory installed. Order as suffix prior to voltage.
Constar Accessories
Accessories are field installed. Order as separate part number.
DESIGNER FINISHES
Consult factory.
	 Note: Mini HighBay - Unless specified otherwise, ExceLIne will paint both the inside and outside of the reflector the same specified color. To
specify outside only, specify “O” in front of the finish. (Ex: DB16150EMA24OBLK-6).
FUSING FOR BALLAST PROTECTION - Specify voltage
F	 Fusing for 120/277V.
G	 Fusing for 208/240/480V.
COIL/CORD SET:
18/3 SJTW CORD AND 1/16” AIRCRAFT CABLE WITH 5” CANOPY
C41	 4’ cord/cable set for field installation.
C101	 10’ cord/cable set for field installation.
STRAIGHT CORD SET:
18/3 SVT CORD WITH 1/16” AIRCRAFT CABLE WITH 5” CANOPY
SC1	 48” white cord/cable kit for field installation.
SCB1	 48” black cord/cable kit for field installation.
WIREGUARDS
WG12	 For open or enclosed units-flat lens only.  (12”)
Type No.
Catalog No.